
SHOW# DATE SHOW NAME CLASS CODE CLASS NAME HORSE BACK# PLCMT POINTS EXHIBITOR ID EXHIBITOR NAME OWNER ID OWNER NAME JUDGE ID JUDGE NAME TRAINERID TRAINER NAME
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Adult International Equitation (18 yrs and older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AAPE AM Adult Paso Equitation La Gracia de Hermandad 745 1 12 21626 Nieves  Clarissa L 26609 Nieves  Jose A. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 26609 Nieves  Jose A.
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Classic Fino Colts/Stallions Championship (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHACFM AM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Amiga Mia de San Cayetano 736 7 0 46837 Suarez  Manuela G. 3282 Suarez  Javier 24047 Rogilio Moreno 3282 Suarez  Javier
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHACFM AM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Azura de S y L 715 2 20 47823 Weddell  Sofia 45331 Weddell  Doris 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50054 Crespo  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHACFM AM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Doña Perla deLa Paciencia 733 3 16 52140 Garcia  Juan 52140 Garcia  Juan 24047 Rogilio Moreno 52922 Gonzalez  Juan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHACFM AM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship La Gran Reserva de United 729 4 12 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49514 Nunez Bello  Bryan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHACFM AM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Mala Noche del Conde 735 1 24 48315 Suarez  Jay V. 3282 Suarez  Javier 24047 Rogilio Moreno 3282 Suarez  Javier
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Classic Fino Gelding Championship (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Classic Fino Geldings (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala ACFM6184 AM Classic Fino Mares (61-84 months) Azura de S y L 715 1 12 47823 Weddell  Sofia 45331 Weddell  Doris 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50054 Crespo  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala ACFM6184 AM Classic Fino Mares (61-84 months) Doña Perla deLa Paciencia 733 2 10 52140 Garcia  Juan 52140 Garcia  Juan 24047 Rogilio Moreno 52922 Gonzalez  Juan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala ACFM85 AM Classic Fino Mares (85 mo & older) Amiga Mia de San Cayetano 736 0 0 46837 Suarez  Manuela G. 3282 Suarez  Javier 24047 Rogilio Moreno 3282 Suarez  Javier
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala ACFM85 AM Classic Fino Mares (85 mo & older) La Gran Reserva de United 729 1 12 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49514 Nunez Bello  Bryan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Classic Fino Schooling Colts/Geldings (36-48 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala ACFSCG4960 AM Classic Fino Schooling Colts/Geldings (49-60 months) Francesco de Padre Pio 744 1 12 24507 Passariello  Sofia 24507 Passariello  Sofia 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49695 Saldaña  Jose
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala ACFSF3648 AM Classic Fino Schooling Fillies (36-48 months) Estrella Tercera del Anca 759 0 0 50711 Antia  Carlos 50711 Antia  Carlos 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50528 Bonilla  Carlos
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala ACFSF4960 AM Classic Fino Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) Girasol de Puerta del Sol 723 0 0 54881 Velez Jorge 53602 La Vision Paso Finos 24047 Rogilio Moreno 54881 Velez Jorge
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala ACFSF4960 AM Classic Fino Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) Mala Noche del Conde 735 1 12 48315 Suarez  Jay V. 3282 Suarez  Javier 24047 Rogilio Moreno 3282 Suarez  Javier
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Classic Fino Stalliions (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Classic Fino Stallions (85 mo & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Classico Fino Geldings (85 mo & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHAPPRS AM Paso Performance Colts/Stallions Championship El Sello de Villa Sar 714 1 24 52070 Williams  Brittain 52070 Williams  Brittain 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHAPPRS AM Paso Performance Colts/Stallions Championship Maximiliano de M E 776 2 20 37142 Dutt  Diane 37142 Dutt  Diane 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHAPPRS AM Paso Performance Colts/Stallions Championship Zeus de S y L 718 3 16 47823 Weddell  Sofia 45331 Weddell  Doris 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50054 Crespo  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHAPPFM AM Paso Performance Fillies/Mares Championship Caprichosa de La Aurora 734 2 20 28602 Lopez  Edgar 28602 Lopez  Edgar 24047 Rogilio Moreno 51323 Gonzalez  Juan Luis
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHAPPFM AM Paso Performance Fillies/Mares Championship Divina de R&M 738 1 24 25128 Wilson  Rusty 25128 Wilson  Rusty 24047 Rogilio Moreno 3398 Cox  Kelley
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHAPPFM AM Paso Performance Fillies/Mares Championship La Mulata de La Aldea 732 3 16 49919 Ruiz Juan 49919 Ruiz Juan 24047 Rogilio Moreno 41552 Chevere  Moises
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Performance Geldings (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Performance Geldings (85 months & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Performance Geldings Championship (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala APPRM6184 AM Paso Performance Mares (61-84 months) Caprichosa de La Aurora 734 1 12 28602 Lopez  Edgar 28602 Lopez  Edgar 24047 Rogilio Moreno 51323 Gonzalez  Juan Luis
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Performance Mares (85 months & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala APPRSCG3648 AM Paso Performance Schooling Colts/Geldings (36-48 months) Zeus de S y L 718 1 12 47823 Weddell  Sofia 45331 Weddell  Doris 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50054 Crespo  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Performance Schooling Colts/Geldings (49-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Performance Schooling Fillies (36-48 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala APPRSF4960 AM Paso Performance Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) Divina de R&M 738 1 12 25128 Wilson  Rusty 25128 Wilson  Rusty 24047 Rogilio Moreno 3398 Cox  Kelley
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala APPRSF4960 AM Paso Performance Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) La Mulata de La Aldea 732 2 10 49919 Ruiz Juan 49919 Ruiz Juan 24047 Rogilio Moreno 41552 Chevere  Moises
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Performance Stallions (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala APPRS85 AM Paso Performance Stallions (85 months & older) El Sello de Villa Sar 714 2 10 52070 Williams  Brittain 52070 Williams  Brittain 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala APPRS85 AM Paso Performance Stallions (85 months & older) Maximiliano de M E 776 1 12 37142 Dutt  Diane 37142 Dutt  Diane 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHAPPSG AM Paso Pleasure Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Guayacan de Olleb 761 1 24 52513 Miranda  Irving 54758 Diaz Jorge Orlando 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49943 Gutierrez  Juan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHAPPSG AM Paso Pleasure Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Picasso de Gasparilla 726 0 0 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHAPPM AM Paso Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Yiya de OS 755 1 24 49896 Satizabal  Carlos 49896 Satizabal Carlos & Ospina  Maria 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50528 Bonilla  Carlos
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala APPG6184 AM Paso Pleasure Geldings (61-84 months) Anjel Milagroso del Rey 731 0 0 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49514 Nunez Bello  Bryan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala APPG6184 AM Paso Pleasure Geldings (61-84 months) Picasso de Gasparilla 726 1 12 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Pleasure Geldings (85 months & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHAPPG AM Paso Pleasure Geldings Championship Picasso de Gasparilla 726 1 24 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Pleasure Mares (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Pleasure Mares (85 months & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala APPSCG3648 AM Paso Pleasure Schooling Colts/Geldings (36-48 months) Guayacan de Olleb 761 1 12 52513 Miranda  Irving 54758 Diaz Jorge Orlando 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49943 Gutierrez  Juan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Pleasure Schooling Colts/Geldings (49-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala APPSF3648 AM Paso Pleasure Schooling Fillies (36-48 months) Gitana de La Oca 746 1 12 21626 Nieves  Clarissa L 26609 Nieves  Jose A. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 26609 Nieves  Jose A.
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala APPSF4960 AM Paso Pleasure Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) Yiya de OS 755 1 12 49896 Satizabal  Carlos 49896 Satizabal Carlos & Ospina  Maria 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50528 Bonilla  Carlos
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Pleasure Stallions (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala AM Paso Pleasure Stallions (85 months & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Amateur Country Pleasure all sexes/all ages (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Amateur Owned & Trained Classic Fino (all sexes/all ages) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Bella Form all sexes (24-35 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Bella Forma all sexes (36-48 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Bella Forma all sexes (49 months & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Bella Forma all sexes (up to 23 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Bella Forma all sexes/all ages Championship (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFCS Classic Fino Colts/Stallions Championship Apollo de Poseidon 724 3 16 48936 Nunez  Yamil 43451 Figueroa Ricardo J 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48936 Nunez  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFCS Classic Fino Colts/Stallions Championship Doble M Invictus 721 2 20 50500 Munoz  Alex 48901 Rodriguez  Jonathan 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50500 Munoz  Alex
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFCS Classic Fino Colts/Stallions Championship Exponente de La Nube 742 7 0 12791 Gonzalez Arturo 3398 Cox  Kelley 24047 Rogilio Moreno 12791 Gonzalez Arturo
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFCS Classic Fino Colts/Stallions Championship Guerrillero de Sublime 758 4 12 50358 Castellar  Emmanuel 50424 Roman  Juan Daniel 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50358 Castellar  Emmanuel
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFCS Classic Fino Colts/Stallions Championship Morgan del Portal 764 1 24 49954 Santiago Rosario  Daniel 52215 Olleb Paso Farm  LLC. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49954 Santiago Rosario  Daniel
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFFM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Camila da Santa María 763 4 12 44457 Negron  Eric R 53582 Dalmao  Carlos 24047 Rogilio Moreno 44457 Negron  Eric R
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFFM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Delicia de Quisqueya 749 0 0 47390 Vazquez  Anselmo 47390 Vazquez  Anselmo 24047 Rogilio Moreno 47390 Vazquez  Anselmo
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFFM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Doña Perla deLa Paciencia 733 0 0 51323 Gonzalez  Juan Luis 52140 Garcia  Juan 24047 Rogilio Moreno 52922 Gonzalez  Juan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFFM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Espiga de San Cayetano 716 7 0 50054 Crespo  Yamil 45331 Weddell  Doris 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50054 Crespo  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFFM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Fe Eterna del Alazan 753 1 24 48936 Nunez  Yamil 48727 Tejada  Francisco 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48936 Nunez  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFFM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship La Gran Reserva de United 729 3 16 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49514 Nunez Bello  Bryan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHCFFM Classic Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Troja de La Orquidea 717 2 20 50054 Crespo  Yamil 45331 Weddell  Doris 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50054 Crespo  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFG6185 Classic Fino Geldings (61-84 months) Ensueño de Besilu 728 1 12 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49514 Nunez Bello  Bryan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Classic Fino Geldings (85 mo & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Classic Fino Geldings Championship (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFM6184 Classic Fino Mares (61-84 months) Doña Perla deLa Paciencia 733 0 0 51323 Gonzalez  Juan Luis 52140 Garcia  Juan 24047 Rogilio Moreno 52922 Gonzalez  Juan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFM6184 Classic Fino Mares (61-84 months) La Coqueta de Besilu 730 0 0 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49514 Nunez Bello  Bryan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFM6184 Classic Fino Mares (61-84 months) MS Isabella 748 2 10 20482 Rosa  Jose Manuel (Chino) 27239 Maldonado  Juan L. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 20482 Rosa  Jose Manuel (Chino)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFM6184 Classic Fino Mares (61-84 months) Troja de La Orquidea 717 1 12 50054 Crespo  Yamil 45331 Weddell  Doris 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50054 Crespo  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFM85 Classic Fino Mares (85 mo & older) Delicia de Quisqueya 749 0 0 47390 Vazquez  Anselmo 47390 Vazquez  Anselmo 24047 Rogilio Moreno 47390 Vazquez  Anselmo
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFM85 Classic Fino Mares (85 mo & older) Enamorada de FH 772 3 8 49954 Santiago Rosario  Daniel 52215 Olleb Paso Farm  LLC. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49954 Santiago Rosario  Daniel
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFM85 Classic Fino Mares (85 mo & older) Espiga de San Cayetano 716 2 10 50054 Crespo  Yamil 45331 Weddell  Doris 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50054 Crespo  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFM85 Classic Fino Mares (85 mo & older) Fe Eterna del Alazan 753 1 12 48936 Nunez  Yamil 48727 Tejada  Francisco 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48936 Nunez  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFM85 Classic Fino Mares (85 mo & older) La Gran Reserva de United 729 0 0 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49514 Nunez Bello  Bryan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFSCG3648 Classic Fino Schooling Colts/Geldings (36-48 months) Apollo de Poseidon 724 2 10 48936 Nunez  Yamil 43451 Figueroa Ricardo J 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48936 Nunez  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFSCG3648 Classic Fino Schooling Colts/Geldings (36-48 months) Impetuoso de JM 757 1 12 50358 Castellar  Emmanuel 49591 Mendez  Frankie 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50358 Castellar  Emmanuel
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFSCG4960 Classic Fino Schooling Colts/Geldings (49-60 months) Exponente de La Nube 742 0 0 12791 Gonzalez Arturo 3398 Cox  Kelley 24047 Rogilio Moreno 12791 Gonzalez Arturo
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFSF3648 Classic Fino Schooling Fillies (36-48 months) Estrella Tercera del Anca 759 0 0 50528 Bonilla  Carlos 50711 Antia  Carlos 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50528 Bonilla  Carlos
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFSF4960 Classic Fino Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) Camila da Santa María 763 3 8 44457 Negron  Eric R 53582 Dalmao  Carlos 24047 Rogilio Moreno 44457 Negron  Eric R
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFSF4960 Classic Fino Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) Hechicera de San Cayetano 775 1 12 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael 53760 De Varona  Frank 24047 Rogilio Moreno 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFSF4960 Classic Fino Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) Mala Noche del Conde 735 4 6 54606 Kuilan  Antonio 3282 Suarez  Javier 24047 Rogilio Moreno 3282 Suarez  Javier
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFSF4960 Classic Fino Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) Micaela de la Bendicion 756 0 0 50528 Bonilla  Carlos 54509 Atencio  Leonardo E. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50528 Bonilla  Carlos
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFSF4960 Classic Fino Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) MS Sophia Hechizera 747 2 10 20482 Rosa  Jose Manuel (Chino) 27239 Maldonado  Juan L. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 20482 Rosa  Jose Manuel (Chino)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFS6184 Classic Fino Stallions (61-84 months) Morgan del Portal 764 1 12 49954 Santiago Rosario  Daniel 52215 Olleb Paso Farm  LLC. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49954 Santiago Rosario  Daniel
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFS6184 Classic Fino Stallions (61-84 months) Pegasso del Saman 722 2 10 50500 Munoz  Alex 54099 Criadero El Arca 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50500 Munoz  Alex
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFS85 Classic Fino Stallions (85 mo & older) Doble M Invictus 721 1 12 50500 Munoz  Alex 48901 Rodriguez  Jonathan 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50500 Munoz  Alex
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFS85 Classic Fino Stallions (85 mo & older) Galardon de Colores 739 3 8 12791 Gonzalez Arturo 3398 Cox  Kelley 24047 Rogilio Moreno 12791 Gonzalez Arturo
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CFS85 Classic Fino Stallions (85 mo & older) Guerrillero de Sublime 758 2 10 50358 Castellar  Emmanuel 50424 Roman  Juan Daniel 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50358 Castellar  Emmanuel
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YIPE1214 International Paso Equitation 12-14 yrs Dignidad de Fe 773 1 24 52276 Aquino  Hector Alejandro 52276 Aquino Neishmarie & Hector Alejandro 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YIPE1214 International Paso Equitation 12-14 yrs FiddleLeaf's Nieva 727 2 20 51229 Gonzalez  Karina 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49514 Nunez Bello  Bryan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala International Paso Equitation 15-17 yrs (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala International Paso Equitation 6-8 yrs (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YIPE911 International Paso Equitation 9-11 yrs Vanidosa de Olleb 774 1 24 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala International Paso Equitation Mini 4-5 yrs (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Open Paso Costume (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Open Paso Trail (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Open Paso Versatility (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHPPRCS Paso Performance Colts/Stallions Championship El Duque de Villa Sar 720 1 24 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando 53409 Soler  Angel 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHPPRCS Paso Performance Colts/Stallions Championship El Sello de Villa Sar 714 2 20 52070 Williams  Brittain 52070 Williams  Brittain 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHPPRFM Paso Performance Fillies/Mares Championship Caprichosa de La Aurora 734 1 24 51323 Gonzalez  Juan Luis 28602 Lopez  Edgar 24047 Rogilio Moreno 51323 Gonzalez  Juan Luis
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHPPRFM Paso Performance Fillies/Mares Championship La Mulata de La Aldea 732 2 20 41552 Chevere  Moises 49919 Ruiz Juan 24047 Rogilio Moreno 41552 Chevere  Moises
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Paso Performance Geldings (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Paso Performance Geldings (85 mo & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Paso Performance Geldings Championship (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPRM6184 Paso Performance Mares (61-84 months) Caprichosa de La Aurora 734 1 12 51323 Gonzalez  Juan Luis 28602 Lopez  Edgar 24047 Rogilio Moreno 51323 Gonzalez  Juan Luis
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPRM6184 Paso Performance Mares (61-84 months) Nemesis de Flor Salvaje 760 2 10 21736 Lopez  Steven 44559 Ortiz Jose 24047 Rogilio Moreno 21736 Lopez  Steven
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Paso Performance Mares (85 mo & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPRSCG3648 Paso Performance Schooling Colts/Geldings (36-48 months) Zeus de S y L 718 1 12 50528 Bonilla  Carlos 45331 Weddell  Doris 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50054 Crespo  Yamil
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Paso Performance Schooling Colts/Geldings (49-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Paso Performance Schooling Fillies (36-48 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPRSF4960 Paso Performance Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) La Mulata de La Aldea 732 1 12 41552 Chevere  Moises 49919 Ruiz Juan 24047 Rogilio Moreno 41552 Chevere  Moises
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPRSF4960 Paso Performance Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) Moana de OS 754 0 0 50528 Bonilla  Carlos 49896 Satizabal Carlos & Ospina  Maria 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50528 Bonilla  Carlos
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Paso Performance Stallions (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPRS85 Paso Performance Stallions (85 mo & older) El Duque de Villa Sar 720 2 10 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando 53409 Soler  Angel 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPRS85 Paso Performance Stallions (85 mo & older) El Sello de Villa Sar 714 1 12 52070 Williams  Brittain 52070 Williams  Brittain 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHPPS Paso Pleasure Colts/Stallions Championship Acuarius de AGM 762 2 20 49943 Gutierrez  Juan 49770 Modica  Anthony G. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49943 Gutierrez  Juan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHPPS Paso Pleasure Colts/Stallions Championship El Duque de Villa Sar 720 1 24 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando 53409 Soler  Angel 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHPPM Paso Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Cataleya de JM 743 2 20 26609 Nieves  Jose A. 51527 Mojica  Jean C. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 26609 Nieves  Jose A.
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHPPM Paso Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Orquesta de Colores 741 1 24 3398 Cox  Kelley 3398 Cox  Kelley 24047 Rogilio Moreno 12791 Gonzalez Arturo
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHPPM Paso Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Yiya de OS 755 3 16 50528 Bonilla  Carlos 49896 Satizabal Carlos & Ospina  Maria 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50528 Bonilla  Carlos
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPG6184 Paso Pleasure Geldings (61-84 months) Picasso de Gasparilla 726 0 0 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Paso Pleasure Geldings (85 months & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHPPG Paso Pleasure Geldings Championship Picasso de Gasparilla 726 0 0 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPM6184 Paso Pleasure Mares (61-84 months) Cataleya de JM 743 1 12 26609 Nieves  Jose A. 51527 Mojica  Jean C. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 26609 Nieves  Jose A.
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPM6184 Paso Pleasure Mares (61-84 months) Nemesis de Flor Salvaje 760 2 10 21736 Lopez  Steven 44559 Ortiz Jose 24047 Rogilio Moreno 21736 Lopez  Steven
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPM85 Paso Pleasure Mares (85 months & older) Orquesta de Colores 741 1 12 3398 Cox  Kelley 3398 Cox  Kelley 24047 Rogilio Moreno 12791 Gonzalez Arturo
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPSCG3648 Paso Pleasure Schooling Colts/Geldings (36-48 months) Acuarius de AGM 762 1 12 49943 Gutierrez  Juan 49770 Modica  Anthony G. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49943 Gutierrez  Juan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Paso Pleasure Schooling Colts/Geldings (49-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPSF3648 Paso Pleasure Schooling Fillies (36-48 months) Gitana de La Oca 746 1 12 26609 Nieves  Jose A. 26609 Nieves  Jose A. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 26609 Nieves  Jose A.
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPSF4960 Paso Pleasure Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) Moana de OS 754 0 0 50528 Bonilla  Carlos 49896 Satizabal Carlos & Ospina  Maria 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50528 Bonilla  Carlos
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala PPSF4960 Paso Pleasure Schooling Fillies (49-60 months) Yiya de OS 755 1 12 49896 Satizabal  Carlos 49896 Satizabal Carlos & Ospina  Maria 24047 Rogilio Moreno 50528 Bonilla  Carlos
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Paso Pleasure Stallions (61-84 months (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala OPPS85 Paso Pleasure Stallions (85 months & older) El Duque de Villa Sar 720 1 12 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando 53409 Soler  Angel 24047 Rogilio Moreno 48776 Cotto  Benny Orlando
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHTG  CHTCS Trocha Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Esplendor de La Maria 751 1 24 28705 Martinez  Maritza 28705 Martinez  Maritza 24047 Rogilio Moreno 44457 Negron  Eric R
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHTFM Trocha Fillies/Mares Championship Primavera deLuxo Caujaral 725 1 24 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 51042 Ochoa  Ruben 24047 Rogilio Moreno 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha Geldings (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala TG85 Trocha Geldings (85 mo & older) Esplendor de La Maria 751 0 0 51230 Dueri  Nicolas 28705 Martinez  Maritza 24047 Rogilio Moreno 44457 Negron  Eric R
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha Mares (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala TFM85 Trocha Mares (85 mo & older) Primavera deLuxo Caujaral 725 1 12 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 51042 Ochoa  Ruben 24047 Rogilio Moreno 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha Schooling Colts/Stallions (36-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha Schooling Fillies/Mares (36-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha Schooling Geldings (36-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha Stallions (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha Stallions (85 mo & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha y Galope Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha y Galope Fillies/Mares Championship (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha y Galope Geldings (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha y Galope Geldings (85 mo & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha y Galope Mares (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha y Galope Mares (85 mo & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha y Galope Schooling Colts/Stallions (36-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha y Galope Schooling Fillies/Mares (36-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha y Galope Schooling Geldings (36-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha y Galope Stallions (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trocha y Galope Stallions (85 mo & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trote y Galope Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHTYGFM Trote y Galope Fillies/Mares Championship Paloma del Brasil 752 1 24 5386 Salazar  James 52257 Pereira  Jessica 24047 Rogilio Moreno 5386 Salazar  James
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trote y Galope Geldings (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trote y Galope Geldings (85 mo & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trote y Galope Mares (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala TYGFM85 Trote y Galope Mares (85 mo & older) Paloma del Brasil 752 1 12 5386 Salazar  James 52257 Pereira  Jessica 24047 Rogilio Moreno 5386 Salazar  James
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trote y Galope Schooling Colts/Stallions (36-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trote y Galope Schooling Fillies/Mares (36-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trote y Galope Schooling Geldings (36-60 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trote y Galope Stallions (61-84 months) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Trote y Galope Stallions (85 mo & older) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Western Pleasure all sexes/all ages (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHYCF1317 Youth Classic Fino Jr Championship (13-17 yrs) Amiga Mia de San Cayetano 736 1 24 48315 Suarez  Jay V. 3282 Suarez  Javier 24047 Rogilio Moreno 3282 Suarez  Javier
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YCF1315 Youth Classic Fino Jr. (13-15 yrs) Amiga Mia de San Cayetano 736 1 24 48315 Suarez  Jay V. 3282 Suarez  Javier 24047 Rogilio Moreno 3282 Suarez  Javier
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Classic Fino Jr. (16-17 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YCF1012 Youth Classic Fino Sub-Jr (10-12 yrs) Dignidad de Fe 773 1 24 52276 Aquino  Hector Alejandro 52276 Aquino Neishmarie & Hector Alejandro 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YCF1012 Youth Classic Fino Sub-Jr (10-12 yrs) FiddleLeaf's Nieva 727 3 16 51229 Gonzalez  Karina 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49514 Nunez Bello  Bryan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YCF1012 Youth Classic Fino Sub-Jr (10-12 yrs) La Gracia de Hermandad 745 4 12 49694 Nieves  William 26609 Nieves  Jose A. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 26609 Nieves  Jose A.
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YCF1012 Youth Classic Fino Sub-Jr (10-12 yrs) Vanidosa de Olleb 774 2 20 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Classic Fino Sub-Jr (7-9 yrs) (Class did not fill)



9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHYCF712 Youth Classic Fino Sub-Jr Championship (7-12 yrs) Dignidad de Fe 773 1 24 52276 Aquino  Hector Alejandro 52276 Aquino Neishmarie & Hector Alejandro 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHYCF712 Youth Classic Fino Sub-Jr Championship (7-12 yrs) FiddleLeaf's Nieva 727 0 0 51229 Gonzalez  Karina 51033 Hofmann  Beatriz 24047 Rogilio Moreno 49514 Nunez Bello  Bryan
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHYCF712 Youth Classic Fino Sub-Jr Championship (7-12 yrs) Vanidosa de Olleb 774 2 20 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Horsemanship Jr. (13-15 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Horsemanship Jr. (16-17 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Horsemanship Sub-Jr (10-12 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Horsemanship Sub-Jr (7-9 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Open Horsemanship Championship (7-17 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHYOPE Youth Open Paso Equitation Championship (7-17 yrs) Picasso de Gasparilla 726 1 24 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHYOPE Youth Open Paso Equitation Championship (7-17 yrs) Splendora de FH 750 0 0 51229 Gonzalez  Karina 28705 Martinez  Maritza 24047 Rogilio Moreno 44457 Negron  Eric R
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Equitation Jr. (13-15 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Equitation Jr. (16-17 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YPE1012 Youth Paso Equitation Sub-Jr (10-12 yrs) Picasso de Gasparilla 726 1 24 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YPE1012 Youth Paso Equitation Sub-Jr (10-12 yrs) Splendora de FH 750 2 20 51229 Gonzalez  Karina 28705 Martinez  Maritza 24047 Rogilio Moreno 44457 Negron  Eric R
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Equitation Sub-Jr (7-9 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Performance Jr (13-15 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Performance Jr (16-17 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Performance Junior Championship (13-17 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Performance Sub-Jr (10-12 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Performance Sub-Jr (7-9 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Performance Sub-Jr Championship (7-12 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Pleasure Jr. (13-15 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Pleasure Jr. (16-17 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala Youth Paso Pleasure Jr. Championship (13-17 yrs) (Class did not fill)
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YPP1012 Youth Paso Pleasure Sub-Jr (10-12 yrs) Picasso de Gasparilla 726 1 24 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala YPP79 Youth Paso Pleasure Sub-Jr (7-9 yrs) La Gracia de Hermandad 745 1 24 52451 Nieves  Carter 26609 Nieves  Jose A. 24047 Rogilio Moreno 26609 Nieves  Jose A.
9288 10/26/2024 Oktoberfest Ocala CHYPP712 Youth Paso Pleasure Sub-Jr Championship (7-12 yrs) Picasso de Gasparilla 726 1 24 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 24047 Rogilio Moreno 46900 Ramirez  Octavio


	Show Results Template

